
Instrumental Music Dates 2024-2025
Subject to change

Wednesday, September 18 - Mandatory Morning Pep Band Rehearsal (Pep Band)
8:30 am

Friday, September 20 - Home Football Game (Pep Band)
6:00 pm

NEW DATE: Friday, October 4 - Home Football Game (Pep Band)
6:00 pm

Thursday, October 10 - PAC Showcase (Symphony Orchestra)
7:00 pm

Friday, October 11 - All-State Auditions Due

Friday, October 18 - Homecoming Football Game (Pep Band)
6:00 pm

Wednesday, October 23 - String Bonanza (All Strings)
2nd - Flex - Lunch

Friday, October 25 - Home Football Game (Pep Band)
6:00 pm

Wednesday, November 6 - MS Visit (Symphony Orchestra/Jazz Ensemble)
During school day

Friday, November 22 - College of San Mateo Jazz Festival (Jazz Ensemble)
8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Monday, December 2 - Mandatory Dress Rehearsal (Concert Band only)
7:00-9:00 pm

Wednesday, December 4 - Friday, December 6 - Winter Concert Series

January 15 - 19 - CASMEC All-State Conference (by audition only)

Saturday, January 25 - Folsom Jazz Festival
8:00 am - 9:00 pm

January 30 - February 2 - Musical



Friday, March 14 - Santa Cruz Jazz Festival (Jazz Ensemble)
8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Friday, March 14 - Chamber Music Night
7:00 pm

March 26 - March 30 - IM Tour (Symphony Orchestra, Symphonic Band, Jazz Ensemble)

Sunday, April 27 - Celebrate the Music (all Carlmont Musicians)
10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Monday, May 12 - Mandatory Dress Rehearsal (Concert Band only)
7:00 pm

Wednesday, May 14 - Friday, May 16 - Spring Concert Series

Friday, June 6 - Graduation (Symphonic Band and Guests)
8:00 am - 12:00 pm


